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Styro Box®

Information Sheet
per per per per 48'-53' High

SKU L W H L W H kg litres Bag LD-3 LD-8  Cube Trailer

GF-1.5&Lid BX0301 429 231 140 384 198 104 19 4.3 7.9 50 210 372 5000-5200

GF boxes GF-2&Lid BX0302 429 231 165 384 198 130 19 5.4 9.9 45 192 333 4500-4800

GF-3&Lid BX0303 429 231 206 384 198 170 19 7.1 12.9 40 146 261 4000-4200

FB-4 BX0201 622 279 122 584 239 84 20 6.4 11.7 48 152 254 3700-3900

FB-4&5 FB-5 BX0202 622 279 183 584 239 145 20 11.1 20.2 32 100 169 2600-2800

FB-Lids BX0200  Standard Bags 80

FB-Lids BX0261  Small Bags 32

ST-10 ST 9 BX0901 749 279 159 699 229 112 25 9.9 17.9 18 104 163 2400-2600 *

ST 10 BX0903 749 279 229 699 229 184 25 16.2 29.5 12 68 108 1600-1800

ST-Lids BX0900  Standard Bags 70

ST-Lids BX0961  Small Bags 12

SB-1 BX0801 406 356 178 323 272 102 38 4.9 9 42 124 204 3300-3500 *

SB boxes SB-1.5 BX0804 406 356 200 323 272 121 38 5.8 10.6 35 119 199 2700-3000 *

SB-2 BX0802 406 356 254 323 272 175 38 8.5 15.4 28 92 154 2400-2600 *

SB-3 BX0803 406 356 353 323 272 274 38 13.2 24.1 14 60 103 1600-1800 *

SB-Lids BX0800 60

LU-1 LU-1 BX0601 445 394 368 394 343 305 25 22.7 41.2 14 45 76 1300-1500

LU-Lids BX0600 56

LU-Trays BX0602 200

LD-33 LD-33 BX0407 681 343 279 635 297 235 23 24.4 44.3 10 48 76 1000-1200

LD-34 BX0408 681 343 340 635 297 292 23 30.3 55.1 8 38 60 980-1050

LD-30T BX0402 681 343 206 625 287 158 28 15.6 28.3 14 66 108 1560-1680

LD-33T BX0403 681 343 279 625 287 231 28 22.8 41.4 10 48 76 1000-1200

LD-34T LD-34T BX0404 681 343 340 625 287 288 28 28.4 51.7 8 38 60 980-1050

LD-Lids BX0400  Standard Bags 60

LD-Lids BX0461  Small Bags 10

DB-Trays BX0401 140

AS-1 BX0101 864 343 178 800 286 127 32 16 29.1 15 59 95 1150-1250

AS-2 AS-1.5 BX0103 864 343 241 800 286 191 32 24 43.7 11 45 73 900-1100

AS-2 BX0102 864 343 279 800 286 229 32 28.8 52.4 10 37 60 900-1100

AS-Lids BX0100  Standard Bags 50

AS-Lids BX0161  Small Bags 10

LS-2 BX0502 940 457 235 876 394 184 32 34.9 63.5 11 32 49 700-800 *

LS-3 LS-3 BX0403 940 457 279 876 394 229 32 43.5 79 9 26 40 600-700 *

LS-4 BX0504 940 457 343 876 394 286 32 54.3 98.7 8 20 31 500-600 *

LS-Lids BX0500 25

Trays & Drainboards LU Trays and LD-Drainboards

Corrugated Outers Available for all Boxes

Aqua-Pads Super Absorbent Pads

Code: APS-05

Aqua-

Liners Polyethylene Liners available for all Boxes

Published Oct 2018  * Made to order - minimal stock available
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Available upon request:

Branding (Printed & Embossed)

Custom Package Design

Custom Molding

Our products are approved by the Canadian Food Inspection Agency

   Metric  (for imperial see reverse) All dimensions are for box with lid.
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Aqua-Pak:  7398 - 132nd Street,  Surrey,   C, Canada  V3W 4M7 

Phone: (604) 590-2886 Fax: (604) 590-8412   www.aquapak.com 

Noboco:     1921 Coulter Road,   Campbell River,   BC   V9W 6H7 

Phone: (250) 286-3364   Fax: (250) 286-1190   www.noboco.com 

Styro Box®

Information Sheet
per per per per 48'-53' High

SKU L W H L W H lb cuft Bag LD-3 LD-8  Cube Trailer

GF-1.5&Lid BX0301 16 7/8 9    5 1/2 7 1/2 7 13/16 4     3/4 9.5 0.279 50 210 372 5000-5200

GF boxes GF-2&Lid BX0302 16 7/8 9    6 1/2 15 1/8 7 13/16 5 1/8  3/4 12 0.350 45 192 333 4500-4800

GF-3&Lid BX0303 16 7/8 9    8 1/8 15 1/8 7 13/16 6 11/16  3/4 15.7 0.456 40 146 261 4000-4200

FB-4 BX0201 24 1/2 11    4 13/16 23    9  7/16 3  5/16  13/16 14 0.413 48 152 254 3700-3900

FB-4&5 FB-5 BX0202 24 1/2 11    7  3/16 23    9  7/16 5 11/16  13/16 24.5 0.713 32 100 169 2600-2800

FB-Lids BX0200  Standard Bags 80

FB-Lids BX0261  Small Bags 32

ST-10 ST 9 BX0901 29 1/2 11    6 1/4 27 1/2 9    4  7/16 1    21.8 0.632 18 104 163 2400-2600 *

ST 10 BX0903 29 1/2 11    9    27 1/2 9    7 1/4 1    35.7 1.042 12 68 108 1600-1800

ST-Lids BX0900  Standard Bags 70

ST-Lids BX0961  Small Bags 12

SB-1 BX0801 16    14    7    12 3/4 10 3/4 4    1 1/2 10.8 0.318 42 124 204 3300-3500 *

SB boxes SB-1.5 BX0804 16    14    7 7/8 12 3/4 10 3/4 4 3/4 1 1/2 12.8 0.374 35 119 199 2700-3000 *

SB-2 BX0802 16    14    10    12 3/4 10 3/4 6 7/8 1 1/2 18.7 0.544 28 92 154 2400-2600 *

SB-3 BX0803 16    14    13 7/8 12 3/4 10 3/4 10 3/4 1 1/2 29 0.851 14 60 103 1600-1800 *

SB-Lids BX0800 60

LU-1 LU-1 BX0601 17 1/2 15 1/2 14 1/2 15 1/2 13 1/2 12    1    50 1.455 14 45 76 1300-1500

LU-Lids BX0600 56

LU-Trays BX0602 200

LD-33 LD-33 BX0407 26 3/4 13 1/2 11    25    11 3/4 9 1/4 1    53.8 1.564 10 48 76 1000-1200

LD-34 BX0408 26 3/4 13 1/2 13 3/8 25    11 3/4 11 1/2 1    66.8 1.946 8 38 60 980-1050

LD-30T BX0402 26 3/4 13 1/2 8 1/8 24 5/8 11  5/16 6 1/4 1 1/8 34.4 0.999 14 66 108 1560-1680

LD-33T BX0403 26 3/4 13 1/2 11    24 5/8 11  5/16 9    1 1/8 50.3 1.462 10 48 76 1000-1200

LD-34T LD-34T BX0404 26 3/4 13 1/2 13 3/8 24 5/8 11  5/16 11 3/8 1 1/8 62.6 1.826 8 38 60 980-1050

LD-Lids BX0400  Standard Bags 60

LD-Lids BX0461  Small Bags 10

DB-Trays BX0401 140

AS-1 BX0101 34    13 1/2 7    31 1/2 11 1/4 5    1 1/4 35.3 1.028 15 59 95 1150-1250

AS-2 AS-1.5 BX0103 34    13 1/2 9 1/2 31 1/2 11 1/4 7 1/2 1 1/4 53 1.543 11 45 73 900-1100

AS-2 BX0102 34    13 1/2 11    31 1/2 11 1/4 9    1 1/4 63.5 1.850 10 37 60 900-1100

AS-Lids BX0100  Standard Bags 50

AS-Lids BX0161  Small Bags 10

LS-2 BX0502 37    18    9 1/4 34 1/2 15 1/2 7 1/4 1 1/4 77 2.242 11 32 49 700-800 *

LS-3 LS-3 BX0403 37    18    11    34 1/2 15 1/2 9    1 1/4 96 2.790 9 26 40 600-700 *

LS-4 BX0504 37    18    13 1/2 34 1/2 15 1/2 11 1/4 1 1/4 120 3.486 8 20 31 500-600 *

LS-Lids BX0500 25

Trays & Drainboards LU Trays and LD-Drainboards

Corrugated Outers Available for all Boxes

Aqua-Pads Super Absorbent Pads

Code: APS-05

Aqua-

Liners Polyethylene Liners available for all Boxes

Published Oct 2018  * Made to order - minimal stock available

“A Fresher Approach to Packaging”

Sp
e

cial o
rd

e
r

Available upon request:

Branding (Printed & Embossed)

Custom Package Design

Custom Molding

Our products are approved by the Canadian Food Inspection Agency

  Imperial   (for metric see reverse) All dimensions are for box with lid.
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